NO.

75

RIVER PLACE

FIELD BCOK

SURVEY

10-39

43-50
54-78
80-90

LAYOUT

E:\Shared\FI

DEDHAM ( 1 OF 3 )

CALC. BOOK
NoO. PAGES
41 | 10-11
28 | 272-276

DESCRIPTION

Calc. new surface (39)
Surv new Crt.Hse./Locs,
Lvls rear of Reg. for
prop. Pkng. Area/Meas.
Reg./Test pits for prop
Crt. Hse,.
Rear Reg. loc. & lvls.

" " curb l.o./Meas
Pkng. space drains/Surv
& lvls prop'd drains
toward Maple St.
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NO.
75

307

RIVER PLACE

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY
92-94
94-122

122-141

20-43
46-121/133

134-139 |

LAYOQUT

Z:\Shared\FIELD BOO]

NO.

CALC. BOOK
PAGES

DEDHAM ( 2 OF 3 )

DESCRIPTION
River Pl. drains

Curving,coping, resurf. /
PVC pipe c¢.b. & m.h./
Loc. H20 main

Prop'd. ext. of drains/
Loc. H20 main

Pkng. area rear Regq.
Constr. Std'y/Loc fnce
& bd/Loc gas line,elec
Prop'd. new Crt. Hse/
Heights of blds.
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NO.

423

674

674

667

RIVER PLACE

FIELD BOOK

SURVEY

50-51
94
100

129-150

148

145-160

CALC. BOOK

LAYOUT NO. PAGES

DEDHAM ( 3 OF 3 )

DESCRIPTION
Levels
High H20 elev. ( 85 )
Bld. # 53 H20 Serv (87)
topo Level Runs and
Wetland loc, for Drain
Pipe Repair
Location of caped rebar
(10/20/2021)@ Bnd. Loc.
Topo of Construction

of Drain Pipe Asbuilt
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