RIVER PLACE

DEDHAM (1 OF 3)

FIELD BOOK			CALC. BOOK		
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	NO.	PAGES	DESCRIPTION
			41	10-11	Calc. new surface (39)
75	10-39		28	272-276	Surv new Crt.Hse./Locs,
1	1			1	Lvls rear of Reg. for
					prop. Pkng. Area/Meas.
					Reg./Test pits for prop
					Crt. Hse.
	43-50				Rear Reg. loc. & lvls.
	54-78		!		" " curb l.o./Meas
	80-90				Pkng. space drains/Surv
					& lvls prop'd drains
		Z:\Shared\FI	ELD BOOF	K INDEX\DEDHAM RI	toward Maple St.

DEDHAM (2 OF 3)

FIELD BOOK			CALC. BOOK		
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	NO.	PAGES	DESCRIPTION
75	92-94				River Pl. drains
	94-122				Curving, coping, resurf./
					PVC pipe c.b. & m.h./
					Loc. H2O main
	122-141				Prop'd. ext. of drains/
					Loc. H2O main
307	20-43				Pkng. area rear Reg.
46-121/133					Constr. Std'y/Loc fnce
				1	& bd/Loc gas line,elec
	134-139	,			Prop'd. new Crt. Hse/
į					Heights of blds.
	16-121/13: 		SID BOO	K IKDEK\DEDHAM R	Constr. Std'y/Loc fnce & bd/Loc gas line,elec Prop'd. new Crt. Hse/ Heights of blds.

RIVER PLACE

DEDHAM (3 OF 3)

FIELD BOOK			CALC. BOOK		
NO.	SURVEY	LAYOUT	NO.	PAGES	DESCRIPTION
2	50-51				Levels
423	94				High H2O elev. (85)
	100				Bld. # 53 H2O Serv (87)
674	129-150				topo Level Runs and
					Wetland loc, for Drain
					Pipe Repair
674	148				Location of caped rebar
					(10/20/2021)@ Bnd. Loc.
667	145-160				Topo of Construction
					of Drain Pipe Asbuilt